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Metric Dimensions (mm) are indicated in parentheses.

EMI Ground Spring
(Optional)

RECEPTACLE ENDPLUG END

A

1.375
(34.9)
MAX

.474
(12.0)
MAX

.750
(19.1)
MAX

Lock Ring
(Optional)

40M38298
Sav-Con® Connector Savers

Alternate Position
A,B,C,D,E,F,G,H
(N = Normal)

P = Pins, Plug Side
S = Sockets, Plug Side

Insert Arrangement
8-2
8-3
8-4

G = EMI Ground Spring
(Optional)

- = Standard

Shell Size

94 2 L 010 M 8 G 2 P E

Series No.

Class
2 = Hi Rel

L = Lock Ring (Opt.)
– = Standard

Basic Part No.

Finish Symbol
(See Page G-6)
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Sav-Con® Connector Savers

FACE VIEW
RECEPTACLE

1

2

3

4

Key/Keyway
Position

N = Normal
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

1°
105
105
105
105
140
40
40
40
40

2°
140
140
140
215
215
105
105
105
140

3°
215
215
265
265
265
140
140
215
215

4°
265
320
320
320
320
215
265
265
265

ALTERNATE KEYWAY POSITIONS


